	Title
	Name
	address
	city
	State
	zip
	phone
	email

	President
	Alan Kahle
	1373 30 road
	Minden
	NE
	68959
	308-830-0496
	alankahle@gmail.com

	Vice President
	Greg Heine
	56219 897th Road
	Fordyce 
	NE
	68736
	402-560-0497
	greg.heine@yahoo.com

	Secretary/ Treasurer
	Steven Kruger
	14744 Ct. Rd. 7
	Arlington
	NE
	68002
	402-670-8430
	stevekruger@nebraskafairs.org

	NAFM Directors  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	District 1 
	Bill Voss
	801 Par 3 Drive
	Friend
	NE
	68359
	402-560-4617
	bilzbiz65@gmail.com

	District 2 
	Lane Sabata
	3620  O Rd.
	David City
	NE
	68632
	402-367-2329
	 

	District 3
	Russell Flamig
	302 N Aberley Avenue
	Hartington
	NE.
	68739
	402-841-8111
	rflamig@gmail.com

	District 4
	Ricky Gennrich
	P.O. Box 223
	Bertrand
	NE
	68927
	308-991-5366
	rickygennrich@gmail.com

	District 5
	Scott Salisbury
	P.O Box 38 
	Stapleton
	NE.
	69163
	308-636-8422
	rrsalisbury@hotmail.com

	District 6
	Bryan Woods
	3712 Longhorn RD.
	Kimball
	NE
	69145
	308-241-0934
	woody6741@yahoo.com

	District 7
	Alex  Goochey
	1409 E. 1st St.
	Ainsworth
	NE
	69210
	402-760-2985
	alex.goochey@yahoo.com

	Past President
	Tom Schellpeper
	56731 844 Road
	Stanton
	NE
	68779
	402-640-5089
	spurvillemotors@stanton.net

	Associate Director
	Mike Lynch
	Box 236
	Chapman
	NE
	68827
	308-383-5721
	mikesmidway@yahoo.com

	Legal  Counsel
	Alan Wood
	2115 South 214 St.
	Eagle
	NE
	68347
	402-430-0771
	alan@alanwoodlaw.com



